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RAZAO
113510800 - F (D)
CONTA ESPECIAL - PRECATORIOS (F)
DATA UG HISTORICO DEBITO CREDITO SALDO DIC
SALDO ANTERIOR.... 0,00D

01/01/2019 1 SALDO DE BALANCO 113510800 4.484.35358 0,00 4.484.353,58 D
07/02/2019 1 PAGAMENTO EMP. 886 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91.9 64.442,09 0,00 4.548.795,67 D
07/03/2019 1 ?’LGAMENTO EMP. 1903 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 4.613.237,76 D
15/03/2019 1 Izi)GAMENTO EMP. 2234 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 185.828,76 0,00 4.799.066,52 D
15/03/2019 1 I?%QA)GAMENTO EMP. 2235 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 40.000,00 0,00 4.839.066,52 D
11/04/2019 1 Izi)GAMENTO EMP. 3221 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 4.903.508,61 D
13/05/2019 1 Iii)GAMENTO EMP. 4301 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 4.967.950,70 D
14/06/2019 1 Izi)GAMENTO EMP. 5731 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 5.032.392,79 D
12/07/2019 1 Iii)GAMENTO EMP. 6645 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 5.096.834,88 D
08/08/2019 1 Izi)GAMENTO EMP. 7858 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 5.161.276,97 D
11/09/2019 1 Iii)GAMENTO EMP. 9039 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.91. 64.442,09 0,00 5.225.719,06 D
14/10/2019 1 Izi)GAMENTO EMP. 10396 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.9 64.442,09 0,00 5.290.161,15 D
12/11/2019 1 ;ﬁg)AMENTo EMP. 11441 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.9 64.442,09 0,00 5.354.603,24 D
11/12/2019 1 ;fg)AMENTo EMP. 12393 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.9 32.221,04 0,00 5.386.824,28 D
11/12/2019 1 ;ﬁg)AMENTo EMP. 12344 C/: 63.01034-0 DOC: (3.3.90.9 32.221,05 0,00 5.419.045,33 D

+99) MOVIMENTO PERIODO... 5419.04533 000  5.419.04533 D

SALDO ATUAL

5.419.045,33 D
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